
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
29 
16 

720 
213 

10 
110 
333 
614 
139 

3 
86 

226 
88 

400 
777 
183 

27 
5 

181 
912 
878 

77 
156 

67 
212 
526 

68 
58 
82 

100 
161 
999 

28 
44 

214 

Name 
Aleksi Isoluoma 
Felix Lind 
Jooa Hakulinen 
Eino Hietanen 
Oliver Härkönen 
Aleksi Väliaho 
Ivor Torim 
Eelis Jy llilä 
Eeti Mesiranta 
Leevi Kuulasvuo 
Leo Käki 
Tuukka Selkee 
Salokoski Peetu 
Aapo Koskela 
Elmeri Salokoski 
Eeli Käki 
Niklas Laakso 
Elias Pelamo 
Joel Nevala 
Emil Vesalainen 
Eelis Haaga 
Oliver Reponen 
Ola Rantanen 
Eino Eld 
Jeri Kauppinen 
Niilo Haaga 
Jalo Heikkilä 
Kasperi Elfving 
Valtteri Heinonen 
Niilo Kauppinen 
Sandra Kinnunen 
Minea Airo 
Oula Salmi 
Oliver Asikainen 
Elmo Siipola 

Team 

East mx 

W w w . l o u k k o . c o m  
Se-team  

S i l v e  s u p p o r t  t e a m  
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Kvr 

Kerho 
JaMoKe/UA 
SiMK 
Tens 
Y-SMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
TamMC 
SiMK 
SiiVe 
OriMK 
OriMK 
OriMK 
OriMK 
SiiVe 
SiMK 
E-SMK 
PMK 
KarMK 
PCMK 
JoMK 
RaSMK 
KMK 
K-SMK 
PCMK 
HyMK 
HyMK 
TMK 
K-SMK 
Y-SMK 
SaMK 
RiMPKK 
SiiVe 
TMK 

Brand 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
12:22.826 
12:39.500 
12:43.025 
12:48.389 
13:00.532 
13:27.885 
13:39.971 
13:43.548 
13:44.368 
12:23.579 
12:31.340 
12:43.577 
12:46.094 
12:53.541 
13:04.281 
13:26.760 
13:30.166 
13:38.401 
13:43.129 
12:37.391 
12:42.017 
13:19.038 
13:20.659 
13:26.732 
14:02.267 
14:18.098 
14:18.417 
14:20.714 
12:29.846 
12:38.622 
13:31.210 
12:53.892 

2:51.644 
3:15.433 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
1 
1 

Avg. Speed 
58,156 
56,880 
56,617 
56,222 
55,347 
53,473 
52,685 
52,456 
52,404 
50,835 
50,310 
49,504 
49,341 
48,866 
48,197 
46,854 
46,657 
46,188 
45,922 
42,778 
42,519 
40,549 
40,467 
40,162 
38,468 
37,758 
37,744 
37,643 
36,007 
35,591 
26,627 
20,933 
31,460 
27,631 

- 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.674 

Avg. Speed 

58,156 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.400 

Best Speed 

64,748 

Best Lap by 

29 - Aleksi Isoluoma 

 

Printed: 29.6.2025 16.20.38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi  Salminen 

Race Director:Tarja Hietamies 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML RX Moto Speedcross ja MX-Liiiga 
MX65 Su Liiga 

MX65 A-Finaali 2. Erä Race 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:06:01 

Salo Kavilannummi 1,500 km 

29.6.2025 14:15 


